
OSCAR MAURICIO CRUZ 

CC 1007333881

30/10/1993 CO-COLOMBIA

Única - -

203F21A - -

JANSSEN 
PHARMACEUTICA

- -

HOSPITAL 
CARDIOVASCULAR 
DE CUNDINAMARCA

- -

29/09/2021 - -

CO-Colombia - -

5EUJFDQLWLPTR3FAXPIN
H5BJATLWFUQDAD7F3EBS
LMPLRAEGRYCQ

- -

22/06/2022 - -

Ver certificado en MiVacuna

View certificate in MiVacuna

https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMThqMnh2ejAwaXppNTRBMzlDSkNtakhZd2Y1b2ZEdHVDU013VTUrTnd2bmFFaFdKbGd0eEcxa2VPdjJPRTFEM01KdndZK1UwQTJzb25CdjRjMHd0VFpmaFBjSkNzWE5pQjQ9
https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMThqMnh2ejAwaXppNTRBMzlDSkNtakhZd2Y1b2ZEdHVDU013VTUrTnd2bmFFaFdKbGd0eEcxa2VPdjJPRTFEM01KdndZK1UwQTJzb25CdjRjMHd0VFpmaFBjSkNzWE5pQjQ9

